
Springspeed Nationals

29/03/2025 - 30/03/2025

Comp Eliminator - Ladder

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

WINNER -

3805 R. Dawson

61 S. Tramm

8608 D. Williams

8350 K. Williams

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

805 D. Barton

121 B. Mace

1528 G. Carr

55 R. Smallworth

8735 N. Williams

422 A. Jamshaid

15 K. Perkins

11 A. Ashad
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ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE
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